PRODUCT DESCRIPTION DIAMETER WALL FASCIA SIZE
Fixed Square
Grilles
FG100
Ø100mm 125x125mm
Fixed Square
Grilles
FG150
Ø150mm 189x189mm
Square Gravity
Grilles
GG100
Ø100mm 153x153mm
Square Gravity
Grilles
GG150
Ø150mm 200x200mm
Round Grilles
RG100 Ø100mm Ø125mm
Round Grilles
RG150 Ø150mm Ø189mm
Weatherproof
Cowls
WPG100
Ø100mm 131x131mm
Weatherproof
Cowls
WPG150
Ø150mm 189x189mm
Aluminum Ducts
AD1003 Ø100mm 3m length
Aluminum Ducts
AD1503 Ø150mm 3m length
EXHAUST FANS
PRODUCT
CAT. NO. EFT100SQSWE EFT150SQSWE EFH150SQSWE
DESCRIPTION
100mm Exhaust Fan
with timer
150mm Exhaust Fan
with timer
150mm Exhaust Fan
with humidity sensor
POWER 14W 24W
AIR EXTRACTION 105m3/h 267m3/h
FASCIA 158x158mm 212x212mm
WEIGHT 450g 1.1Kg
IP RATING IP24
FEATURES
Timer able to be set
from 1 - 29mins
Timer able to be set
from 1 - 29mins
Humidity sensor which operates
when there is 60 - 90% Relative
Humidity
APPLICATION Wall 42dBA at 3m
WARRANTY 3 years
DECIBEL RATING 30dBA at 3m 42dBA at 3m
PRODUCT
CAT. NO. EF100SQSWEKIT EFTTL150SQSWEKIT EFD01RDWEKIT
DESCRIPTION
100mm Kit
with duct & grille
150mm Kit with timer,
duct & grille
150mm Kit
with duct & grille
POWER 14W 60W 40W
AIR EXTRACTION 105m3/h 555m3/h 330m3/h
FASCIA 158x158mm 189x189mm 372mm
WEIGHT 450g 3Kg 4.8kg
IP RATING IP24 IP55 IPX4
APPLICATION Wall Ceiling Ceiling
WARRANTY 3 years
ACCESSORIES
KITS
INTEGRATED
TIMER
 Prevents back-draft
 Prevents back-draft
INTEGRATED
TIMER
INTEGRATED
TIMER
All accessories suit HPM Exhaust Fans (100mm or 150mm)